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Kl 11
1 Amanda Persson Vrenaorten 47 47 49 48 191
2 Sebastian Gustafsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 46 45 48 47 186
3 Kalle  Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 46 43 45 47 181

Kl 13
1 Hugo Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 49 45 49 46 189

Kl 15
1 Lovisa Claesson Mariefred-Kärnbo 48 45 47 48 188

Kl 17
1 Johan  Brun Mariefred-Kärnbo 49 48 45 49 191
2 Kristoffer Eriksson Mariefred-Kärnbo 46 49 46 42 183

Kl 1
1 Marie Hillblom Mariefred-Kärnbo 50 45 46 48 189
2 Catrin Hellberg Trosa-Vagnhärad 45 42 50 46 183
3 Daniel Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 47 46 44 45 182
4 Josefin Ekman Trosa-Vagnhärad 45 42 47 44 178
5 Hans Kyrö Gnesta 42 44 46 40 172
6 Fabian Landgren Trosa-Vagnhärad 42 42 39 41 164

Kl 2
1 Richard Axelsson Bogsta 43 46 45 45 179

Kl 4
1 Anders Hasselgren Trosa-Vagnhärad 47 46 47 45 185

Kl Elit
1 Martin Smedenborn Mariefred-Kärnbo 47 49 50 48 194

Kl 55
1 Lars-Gunnar Hedström Trosa-Vagnhärad 47 48 48 49 192
2 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 46 48 45 47 186
3 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 45 45 43 43 176

Kl 65
1 Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad 45 48 46 46 185
2 Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad 42 46 46 43 177
3 Christer Gottvall Trosa-Vagnhärad 42 44 41 46 173

Kl 75
1 Sune Eriksson Bogsta 44 45 48 47 184
2 Sture  Engman Bogsta 45 45 44 47 181

Arr. Trosa‐Vagnhärads skg



Mästerskap Juniorer

1 Johan  Brun Mariefred-Kärnbo 191 + 95 = 286 9 10 10 10 9 334
2 Amanda Persson Vrenaorten 191 + 93 = 284 10 10 9 10 10 333
3 Hugo Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 189 + 96 = 285 9 9 10 10 10 333
4 Lovisa Claesson Mariefred-Kärnbo 188 + 93 = 281 10 10 10 10 10 331
5 Sebastian Gustafsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 186 + 94 = 280 8 10 10 10 9 327
6 Kristoffer Eriksson Mariefred-Kärnbo 183 + 96 = 279 10 9 9 9 9 325
7 Kalle  Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 181 + 92 = 273 8 10 8 10 9 318

Mästerskap Veteraner

1 Lars-Gunnar Hedström Trosa-Vagnhärad 192 + 94 = 286 8 8 10 9 10 331
2 Sture  Engman Bogsta 181 + 94 = 275 9 9 10 9 10 322
3 Sune Eriksson Bogsta 184 + 91 = 275 9 9 8 8 9 318
4 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 186 + 89 = 275 9 8 8 10 7 317
5 Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad 185 + 88 = 273 9 8 8 8 10 316
6 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 176 + 91 = 267 10 8 9 9 8 311
7 Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad 177 + 88 = 265 8 8 10 10 10 311
8 Christer Gottvall Trosa-Vagnhärad 173 + 75 = 248 8 10 8 6 10 290

Mästerskap Seniorer

1 Martin Smedenborn Mariefred-Kärnbo 194 + 96 = 290 8 7 10 10 10 335
2 Richard Axelsson Bogsta 179 + 92 = 271 9 10 10 10 10 320
3 Daniel Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 182 + 92 = 274 10 10 10 9 7 320
4 Anders Hasselgren Trosa-Vagnhärad 185 + 91 = 276 9 9 8 9 9 320
5 Marie Hillblom Mariefred-Kärnbo 189 + 92 = 281 8 6 9 0 9 313
6 Catrin Hellberg Trosa-Vagnhärad 183 + 81 = 264 8 10 9 9 9 309
7 Hans Kyrö Gnesta 172 + 87 = 259 8 9 10 9 8 303

Föreningslagtävling

Mariefred-Kärnbo 573
Trosa-Vagnhärad 555
Vrenaorten 553
Bogsta 544

Arr. Trosa‐Vagnhärads skg


